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FOR PRAYER:
CHILDREN CURRENTLY AND RECENTLY IN CARE

1 April 2024
Please pray for each child by name

Children currently in our care or recently left our care:

1.
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10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34,
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43,
44,
45,
46.
47.
48.
49,

Abbott
Abner
Adah
Adria
Adriel
Aidan
Aimee
Alfonso-
Joaquin
Alice
Alika
Aliza
Aliza
Amihan
Ana
Anders
Andrea
Angela
Ansel
Anton
Antonio
Anya
Arel
Aster
Axel
Beatrix
Bennett
Billy
Blythe
Bo Bo
Bonita
Brady
Brianna
Carla
Chandler
Charles
Chatwin
Cherie
Cheska
Chloe
Christian
Clara
Clint
Colin
Corwin
Crispin
Cristina
Curt
Curtis
Cyrus

50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.

Da Da
Dan
Daphne
Darrel
David
Deleila
Delfina
Derek
Dominic
Dominique
Ekon
Ellie
Eloise
Enoch
Enoree
Ethan
Eudora
Evan
Everett
Faith
Fan Fan
Fang Fang
Fannie v
Fedora
Fei Fei
Felicity
Frances
Franklin
Gabriel
Gabrielle
Galvis
Giftson
Gloria
Granger
Grayson
Gregg
Hal

Hale
Haley
Han Han
Hang Hang
Harlan
Harry
Hartley
Homer
Hua Hua
Humphrey
Igor
Isaiah

99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144.
145.
146.
147.
148.

vy
Jackson
Jacob
Jane

Jed
Jefferson
Jemima
Jerald
Jeremy
Jethro
Jia Jia
Jing Jing
Jonah
Jonathan
Jose
Josiah
Judy-Alexis
Julia
JunlJun
Junerey
Kacey
Kai Kai
Kane
Kara
Kathleen
Keegan
Kendall
Kendra
Kendrick
Kenny
Kent
Kerri
Kevin
Kirsten
Lakambini
Lan Lan
Laranda
Layla
Leith
Leo
Leonora
Leroy
Lewis

Li Li
Lily-Kate
Lilyana
Lorenza
Lowell

Lucia-Martine

Lucille

¥ Indicates children who were adopted relatively recently.

T Indicates children who have the same name.

149.
150.
151.
152.
153.
154.
155.
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.
161.
162.
163.
164.
165.
166.
167.
168.
169.
170.
171.
172.
173.
174.
175.
176.
177.
178.
179.
180.
181.
182.
183.
184.
185.
186.
187.
188.
189.
190.
191.
192.
193.
194.
195.
196.
197.

Lucy
Madison
Maisie
Manuel
Marcelo
Marcus
Marikit
Marissa
Mark
Martin
Maya
Mayumi
McCaleb
Meadow
Milo
Mindy
Misty
Mitchel
Monette
Morgan
Nadia
Ned
Nessa
Nicholas
Nickolotte
Ning Ning
Ning Ning
Nifio
Oriel
Oswald
Pammy
Parker
Patrick
Peter
Philbert
Ping Ping
Pirena
QiQit
QiQit
Quincy
Quinn
Rachel
Rafael
Ralph
Renata
Renee
Roderick
Rodney

Rody-Marciow

198.
199.
200.
201.
202.
203.
204.
205.
206.
207.
208.
209.
210.
211.
212.
213.
214.
215.
216.
217.
218.
219.
220.
221.
222.
223.
224.
225.
226.
227.
228.
229.
230.
231.
232.
233.
234.
235.
236.
237.
238.
239.
240.
241.
242.
243.

Roswell
Ru Ru
Ryan
Samantha ¥
Sandrino
Saralyn v
Sean
Sebastian
Seraphina
Sereyna
Seth

Seve
Shayla
Sherry
Shevann
Shi Shi
Simone ¥
Sisa

Tai Tai
Tammy
Tian Tian
Tong Tong
Trevor
TuTu
Vance
Warren
Winslow
Wyman ¥
YanYan %
YanYan %
Yang Yang
Yeshua v
YiYiF
YiYiF
YiYiF
Ying Ying
YuYu ¥
YuYu ¥
Yue Yue
Yuki

Zac
Zacchaeus
Zane
Zelda

Zhi Zhi
Zoe



